
PROPOSED LOTS  FOR 25TH E-AUCTION TO BE HELD ON 24/03/2021

Sr.No T.C.No Lot No. Stack No Location Cargo Owner Declaration

Grade 

submittedB

y party

Grade as 

per DMG 

Anaylisis

Type Available Quantity

1 35/52 ROM 1 RIV-ROM 1 Rivona Mine Government of Goa
Sesa Resources 

Limited
55.45 56.24 ROM 9813

2 35/52 ROM 2 ROM 2-35/52 Rivona Mine Government of Goa
Sesa Resources 

Limited
55.3 27.6 ROM 29583

3 35/52 ROM 3 ROM 3-35/52 Rivona Mine Government of Goa
Sesa Resources 

Limited
54.87 53.9 ROM 51414

4 35/52 ROM 4 ROM 4-35/52 Rivona Mine Government of Goa
Sesa Resources 

Limited
53.2 54.37 ROM 9373

5 30/50 R1 R1-30/50
COLLEM    

MINE
Government of Goa Dr. Prafulla R Hede 48-50 38.55 ROM 17944

6 76/52 ROM_1 ROM 1-76/52 Advaplae mine Government of Goa Sesa Goa Ltd 54.11 49.52 ROM 1097

7 31/55 R-3 R-3-31/55
Gavanem 

Mines
Government of Goa

Chowgule & Co Pvt. 

Ltd
51.5 39.42 ROM 3548

8 16/55 21 R21-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa
 M/S V.G. QUENIM 

(LATE)
36.85 37 ROM 5600

9 16/55 27 R27-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa
 M/S V.G. QUENIM 

(LATE)
38.94 39 ROM 22488

10
83/52,19/58 

& 50/53
VAG-N2C N2C

VAGUS 

PLANT
Government of Goa

V.M.SALGAOCAR & 

BROS PVT LTD
49.28 50.62 ROM 26554

11
3/57 33/57 

19/54 42/56
R10 R10-KUNDA

PATIEM / 

TUDOU   

MINE

Government of Goa KUNDA R GHARSE 45-50 45.93 ROM 91136

12
3/57 33/57 

19/54 42/56
R15 R15-KUNDA

PATIEM / 

TUDOU   

MINE

Government of Goa KUNDA R GHARSE 45-48 48.35 ROM 165785

13
3/57 33/57 

19/54 42/56
R16 R16-KUNDA

PATIEM / 

TUDOU   

MINE

Government of Goa KUNDA R GHARSE 45-47 43.79 ROM 23665

14
3/57 33/57 

19/54 42/56
R17A R17A-KUNDA

PATIEM / 

TUDOU   

MINE

Government of Goa KUNDA R GHARSE 42-46 40.63 ROM 25245

15
3/57 33/57 

19/54 42/56
R18 R18-KUNDA

PATIEM / 

TUDOU   

MINE

Government of Goa KUNDA R GHARSE 40-45 42.96 ROM 49600

16 92/52 R1 R1-92/52 DIGNEM MINE Government of Goa TIMBLO PVT LTD 45-52 47.23 ROM 1872



17 86/53 STACK R1 STACK R1-86/53 PALE MINE Government of Goa
SALLITHO ORES 

PVT LTD
50 43.58 ROM 41519

18 44/51 RSTACK 1 RSTACK 1-44/51
JOLERACHO 

DONGOR
Government of Goa

SHANTILAL 

KHUSALDAS & 

BROS PVT LTD

48-50 50 ROM 25440

19 28/52 LG/ROM/1 LG/ROM/1A-28/52
CHUNIMOLO 

MINES
Government of Goa

SHANTILAL 

KHUSALDAS & 

BROS PVT LTD

46 46 ROM 1109

20 28/52 LG/ROM/1 LG/ROM/1B-28/52
CHUNIMOLO 

MINES
Government of Goa

SHANTILAL 

KHUSALDAS & 

BROS PVT LTD

49.5 50 ROM 1917

21 12/53 7 R 7-12/53

BATEGAL 

MINES, 

MAINA

Government of Goa
SHRI VOIKUNTA 

KADNEKAR (LATE)
45.24 46 ROM 1092

22 84/52 VI-A VI-A-84/52
KOTAMBI 

JETTY/PLOT
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
44.3 43.58 ROM 10000

23 84/52 VI-B VI-B-84/52
 KOTAMBI 

JETTY/PLOT
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
43.74 47.61 ROM 40000

24 84/52 VI-D VI-D-84/52
 KOTAMBI 

JETTY/PLOT
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
43.37 48.17 ROM 121000

25 84/52 VAG-ROM1 VGS/R1-84/52
VAGUS 

STACK
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
43.74 41.99 ROM 196366

26 84/52 1-PALE 1-84/52 PALE MINE Government of Goa
Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
47.65 30.12 ROM 100000

27 84/52 2 2-84/52 PALE MINE Government of Goa
Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
46.54 28.53 ROM 175425

28 84/52 1-SHELP SHEL-1-84/52
 SHELPEM 

PLOT
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd 
46.16 46 ROM 100000

29 14/52 R-1 R-1-14/52

 COLOMBA / 

SULCORNA     

MINE   

Government of Goa
M/S Baddrudin 

Hussainbhai Mavani
48-55% 49 ROM 65089

30 68/53 RI RI-68/53 UGUEM MINE Government of Goa
VICENTE 

FERNANDES
48-50% 57.74 ROM 1000

31 87/53 MR STACK 
MR STACK (A&B)-

87/53
SHIGAO MINE Government of Goa

Soc.Timblo Irmaos 

Ltda (PTI)
42.39 43.48 FINES 47956

32 16/55 15 15-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 47.70 18.60 FINES 1100

33 16/55 20 SONUS20 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 38.19 39.80 LUMPS 2100

34 16/55 24 24-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 43.23 45.84 FINES 1700



35 16/55 25 25-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 34.10 36.36 FINES 1100

36 16/55 27 R27-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 38.94 42.39 FINES 46272

37 16/55 27 R27-16/55 Sonus Onvalim Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 38.94 LUMPS 21740

38
Purchased 

from 63/51
1 1-63/51 Cudnem Plot Government of Goa M/S  V.G. Quenim 46.83 48.72 Fines 3466.95

39

33/57, 

19/54, 

42/56, 5/53 , 

8/50 & 68/53

F5B F5B-TIMBLO
TOLLEM 

PLANT
Government of Goa

TIMBLO 

ENTERPRISES
46 46.02 FINES 1848

40

33/57, 

19/54, 

42/56, 5/53 , 

8/50 & 68/53

F5C F5C-TIMBLO
TOLLEM 

PLANT
Government of Goa

TIMBLO 

ENTERPRISES
46 44.61 FINES 1730

41

33/57, 

19/54, 

42/56, 5/53 , 

8/50 & 68/53

F5D F5DTIMBLO
TOLLEM 

PLANT
Government of Goa

TIMBLO 

ENTERPRISES
48 50.60 FINES 2388

42
14/52 & 

19/54
F3 F3(CAUR)-TIMBLO

CAUREM 

PLANT
Government of Goa

TIMBLO 

ENTERPRISES
47 FINES 36500

43 92/52 F1 F1-92/52
DIGNEM 

PLANT
Government of Goa

TIMBLO 

ENTERPRISES
46.5 44.82 FINES 3345

44 75/52 5 F5(M)-75/52

CHUNIMOLO 

MINES, 

RIVONA

Government of Goa
SHRI VOIKUNTA 

KADNEKAR (LATE)
47.84 FINES 9820

45 75/52 8 8-75/52

CHUNIMOLO 

MINES, 

RIVONA

Government of Goa
SHRI VOIKUNTA 

KADNEKAR (LATE)
44.44 45.00 FINES 4374

46 12/53 4 L4(M)-12/53

BATEGAL 

MINES, 

MAINA

Government of Goa
SHRI VOIKUNTA 

KADNEKAR (LATE)
47.94 LUMPS 2632

47 84/52 I-A I-A-84/52
Kotamby 

Jetty/Plot
Government of Goa

Bandekar Brothers 

Pvt Ltd
46.16 44.05 FINES 4843

48 02/57 6 2/7/1957
MUGULI / 

COSTI   MINE
Government of Goa

Mahabaleshwar 

S.Garco
Below 55% 40.72 FINES 8300



49 02/57 7 2/10/1957
MUGULI / 

COSTI   MINE
Government of Goa

Mahabaleshwar 

S.Garco
Below 55% 38.29 FINES 2200

50 17/49 1 1-17/49 Near Balaji Pits Government of Goa
A.X.POI 

PALONDICAR
48.00 50.86 Lumps 5000

51 17/49 2 2-17/49 Near Balaji Pits Government of Goa
A.X.POI 

PALONDICAR
48.00 46.86 FINES 5000

1628088.95 metric tons

1.62808895 million metric 

tons


